Display Scaling Meter /
Temperature Controller
PB SERIES---BARGRAPH DISPLAY
PM SERIES---DIGITAL DISPLAY
PB-1470 are horizontal mounting design, all functions
are same as vertical models.
PM-1430 are single channel models with  5-digit or 4

Communi-cation port
8
Model Number Order Code
PM-1430 PMX11400-E2
A: 85~265Vac
B: 18~36Vdc
PMX 1 - 999 9999
19181716131211
11
1312
A1: 4~20mA DC with Exc 24V
A2: 0~20mA DC with Exc 24V
A3: 0~200mA DC with Exc 24V
A4: 0~5V DC with Exc 24V
A5: 0~10V DC with Exc 24V
A6: 0-20V DC with Exc 24V
A7: 0-200V DC with Exc 24V
B1: 0~2mA AC RMS
B2: 0~20mA AC RMS
B3: 0~200mA AC RMS
B4: 0~1A AC RMS
B5: 0~5A AC RMS
C1: 0~100mV AC RMS
C2: 0~200mV AC RMS
C3: 0~2V AC RMS
C4: 0~20V AC RMS
C5: 0~200V AC RMS
C6: 0~600V AC RMS
D1: 0~±2 mA DC with Exc 24V
D2: 0~±20 mA DC with Exc 24V
D3: 0~±200 mA DC with Exc 24V
D4: 0~±1Amp DC
D5: 0~±5Amp DC
E1: 0~±20mV DC with Exc 24V
E2: 0~±50mV DC with Exc 24V
E3: 0~±100mV DC with Exc 24V
E4: 0~±200mV DC with Exc 24V
1 4 0 0 E 2 0 0
( )Next page
Power Supply
Single channel input
MODEL  / NUMBER ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
ORDER  INFORMATION
9
 ORDER  INFORMATION
999 9999
19181716131211
Analog output18
A: None
B: 0~10V output
C: 0/4~20mA output
Communication port19
A: None
B: RS-485
0 0 PMX 1 -1 4 0 0 E 2
Relay contact16
A: None
C: 2 Relay
E: 4 Relay
Non-Linear function17
A: None
B: Non - linear bucket conversion
F l n eT  e k
PB DC SIGNAL INPUT MODULE
Single Channel Signal Input Module:
(For PB-1471)
This section will elaborate how to adapt to different input signals in the PB series panel meter, by using
the correct jumper and using iSEL command. Panel meter series can accommodate 6 types of
conventional input signals, 20mA, 200mA, 5V, 10V, 20V, 200V, please refer below for setup.
02: 0~20mA DC with Excitation +24V
03: 0~200mA DC with Excitation +24V
04:A5V DC with Excitation +24V
05:A10V  DC with Excitation +24V
01: 4~20mA DC with Excitation +24V
06:A20V DC with Excitation +24V
07: A200V DC with Excitation +24V
5
V
10V
20V
200V
20m
A
200m
A
5
V
10V
20V
200V
20m
A
200m
A
5
V
10V
20V
200V
20m
A
200m
A
+ -
CH1 Input
EXC 24V
Common
PIN 1
PIN 2
PIN 3
PIN 4 5
V

F l n eT  e k
19
 MODEL  / NUMBER ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
Model Number Order Code
PT-7610 SFX10000 F-
PT-7620 SFX10000-A
F l n eT  e k
20
 ORDER  INFORMATION
Model
Power supply
PTX1 -99999999
1615141312111009
0 0 0 0
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
A: 48x48
F: 48x24
A: 100~240Vac, 50/60Hz
B: 20~36Vdc
Output 1
0: None
A: Relay control output
B: 4-20mA DC control output
C: 0-10V DC control output
D: Voltage pulse (12Vdc) for SSR drive
E: 4-20mA DC analog retransmit
F: 0-10V DC analog retransmit
G: 2-10V DC analog retransmit
H: 0-5V DC analog retransmit
I: 1-5V DC analog retransmit
Output 2
0: None
A: Relay control
B: 4-20mA DC control output
C: 0-10V DC control output
D: Voltage pulse (12Vdc) for SSR drive
E: 4-20mA DC analog retransmit
F: 0-10V DC analog retransmit
G: 2-10V DC analog retransmit
H: 0-5V DC analog retransmit
I: 1-5V DC analog retransmit
0: None
A: 1 Set
B: 2 Set
0: None
A: RS-485
0: None
A: 24VDC/50mA
Alarm output
Communication
Auxiliary power
Terminal protector
0: None
C: Requested
F l n eT  e k
21
Global Network